
Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Public Private Partnership Authority 

Prime Minister's Office 
Plot-E, 13-B, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka 

www.pppo.gov.bd 
 

Invitation Ref No: 03.11.0000.856.95.001.23-673               Date: 25 April 2023 

 

Invitation for Tenders 
 

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

1 Ministry/Division Prime Minister’s Office 

2 Agency Public Private Partnership (PPPA) Authority 

3 Procuring Entity Name Chief Executive Officer (CEO) 

4 Procuring Entity Code 131000600 

5 Procuring Entity District Dhaka 

6 Invitation for  Procurement of Outsourcing Staff 

7 Invitation Ref No 03.11.0000.856.95.001.23-673 

8 Date 25.04.2023 

KEY INFORMATION 

9 Procurement Method OTM 

FUNDING INFORMATION 

10 Budget and Source of Funds Revenue Budget of Public Private Partnership 
(PPP) Authority; 

11 Development Partners (if applicable) None; 

PARTICULAR INFORMATION 

12 Project / Program Code (if applicable) None; 

13 Project Name (if applicable) None; 

14 Tender Package No. 1 

15 Tender Package Name Procurement of Outsourcing Staff 

16 Tender Publication Date 25.04.2023 

17 Tender Last Selling Date 10.05.2023 at 2.00 PM 

  Date Time 

18 Tender Submission Last Date & Time 11.05.2023 2.00 PM 

19 Tender Opening Date and Time 11.05.2023 2.30 PM 

20 Name & Address of the office(s) Address: 
Public Private Partnership (PPPA) Authority, 
Plot-E, 13-B, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, 
Dhaka-1207 

21 Selling Tender Document 

NO CONDITIONS APPLY FOR SALE, PURCHASE OR DISTRIBUTION OF TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

22 Receiving Tender Document Public Private Partnership (PPPA) Authority, 
Plot-E, 13-B, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, 
Dhaka-1207 

23 Opening Tender Document 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER 

24 Eligibility of Tenderer As per TDS & Qualifications Criteria given in the 
Tender Document. 

25 Brief Description of Services Staff engagement in the PPP Authority. The 
positions are:  

1. Driver-3 
2. Security Guard-1 
3. Cleaner-1 



26 Price of Tender Document (Tk) Tk. 500.00 (Five Hundred) Only.  

27 Package 
No 

Identification of Package Location Tender Security 
Amount (Tk) 

Tender 
Security 
Validity 

1 03.11.0000.856.95.001.23-673 Dhaka 20,000.00 (Twenty 
Thousand) Taka Only. 

2 (Two) 
Months 
from the 

submission 
date 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS 

28 Name of Official Inviting Tender Pronab Kumar Ghosh 

29 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Director General (Admin & Finance) 
PPP Authority 

30 Address of Official Inviting Tender Plot-E, 13-B, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, 
Dhaka-1207 

31 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender Tel. No. 55007421, 55007414, Fax No. 
55007422, E-mail: info@pppo.gov.bd 

32 Procurement process shall be in accordance with PPA, 2006 and PPR, 2008. The Procuring 
Entity reserves the right to accept or reject any or all of the tender or cancel the whole process 
at any stage without assigning any reason(s) whatsoever. 

 

 
Pronab Kumar Ghosh 

Director General (Admin & Finance) 

PPP Authority 
Prime Minister’s Office 
Phone No: 55007421 


